Senior Citizen Annual Tax Statement

For the Financial Year: 2023-2024

Name of Senior Citizen:
John Doe

PAN/ID No.:
ABCDE1234F

Date of Birth:
01-Jan-1950

Address:

123 Main Street,
Springfield, 123456

S. No. Income Source

1 Pension Income

2 Interest from Savings/Deposits
3 Rental Income

4 Other Income

Total Gross Income

Total Deductions

Net Taxable Income

Tax Paid / Deducted at Source

Balance Tax Payable / (Refund)

Important Notes:

e This statement is issued for annual tax compliance purposes and should be

preserved for your records.

¢ Please verify all entries; discrepancies should be reported immediately.

Amount (INR)
4,50,000
70,000
1,20,000
30,000
6,70,000
1,50,000
5,20,000
22,000

0

Authorized Signature

Date: 31-Mar-2024

e Senior Citizen status is applicable for individuals aged 60 years or above during the

financial year.

e You may be eligible for additional deductions and exemptions under prevailing tax

laws.

e This document does not substitute an official tax assessment or return filed with tax

authorities.



	Senior Citizen Annual Tax Statement
	For the Financial Year: 2023-2024
	Important Notes:



