

Senior Citizen Annual Tax Statement

For the Financial Year: 2023-2024

Name of Senior Citizen:

John Doe

PAN / ID No.:

ABCDE1234F

Date of Birth:

01-Jan-1950

Address:

123 Main Street,
Springfield, 123456

S. No.	Income Source	Amount (INR)
1	Pension Income	4,50,000
2	Interest from Savings/Deposits	70,000
3	Rental Income	1,20,000
4	Other Income	30,000
Total Gross Income		6,70,000
Total Deductions		1,50,000
Net Taxable Income		5,20,000
Tax Paid / Deducted at Source		22,000
Balance Tax Payable / (Refund)		0

Authorized Signature

Date: 31-Mar-2024

Important Notes:

- This statement is issued for annual tax compliance purposes and should be preserved for your records.
- Please verify all entries; discrepancies should be reported immediately.
- Senior Citizen status is applicable for individuals aged 60 years or above during the financial year.
- You may be eligible for additional deductions and exemptions under prevailing tax laws.
- This document does not substitute an official tax assessment or return filed with tax authorities.